
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 3
21 JUL 2013 ­ 10:00

Men's 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CAO Yuan
ZHANG Yanquan

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0  9.5  9.0  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  53.40  1 53.40 1  8.5  8.0 
401B 2.0 9.0  9.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  54.60  1 108.00 1  9.0  9.0 
307C 3.3 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  77.22  4 185.22 1  7.5  6.5 
207B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  95.04  1 280.26 1  8.5  8.0 
109C 3.7 6.5  7.5  6.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  84.36  1 364.62 1  7.5  7.5 
5255B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  96.12  1 460.74 1  8.5  8.5 

2 KLEIN Sascha
HAUSDING Patrick

GER 103B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  49.80  =6 49.80 =6 3.608.0  8.5 
401B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  50.40  =3 100.20 =2 7.807.5  8.5 
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  82.56  2 182.76 3 2.468.5  8.0 
207B 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  90.72  2 273.48 2 6.788.0  7.5 
307C 3.3 7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  69.30  9 342.78 2 21.846.5  5.5 
5255B 3.6 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  90.72  2 433.50 2 27.248.5  9.0 

3 SANCHEZ German
GARCIA Ivan

MEX 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  =4 50.40 =4 3.008.5  8.0 
201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  6.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  45.00  =8 95.40 8 12.606.0  6.5 
109C 3.7 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  88.80  1 184.20 2 1.027.5  8.0 
5255B 3.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  8.0  8.0  79.92  3 264.12 3 16.147.5  7.0 
307C 3.3 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  73.26  6 337.38 3 27.247.5  7.5 
5156B 3.8 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  90.06  3 427.44 3 33.308.0  7.5 

4 MINIBAEV Victor
CHESAKOV Artem

RUS 401B 2.0 9.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  49.80  =6 49.80 =6 3.608.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 7.5  9.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40  =3 100.20 =2 7.808.0  8.5 
407C 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  79.68  3 179.88 4 5.347.5  7.5 
109C 3.7 5.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  6.5  7.5  77.70  4 257.58 4 22.687.5  7.0 
207B 3.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  5.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  73.44  5 331.02 4 33.605.0  5.5 
5255B 3.6 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  78.84  5 409.86 4 50.887.5  7.5 

5 MEZHENSKYI Dmytro
GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  48.00  10 48.00 10 5.408.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  52.20  2 100.20 =2 7.808.5  8.5 
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  76.80  5 177.00 5 8.228.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 4.5  5.0  4.5  8.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  64.32  10 241.32 6 38.948.5  8.5 
109C 3.7 5.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  81.03  3 322.35 6 42.276.5  7.0 
5255B 3.6 7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  84.24  4 406.59 5 54.157.0  7.0 

6 GUERRA Jose
AGUIRRE Jeinkler

CUB 103B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.5  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80  2 52.80 2 0.608.5  8.5 
201C 2.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  9.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  47.40  6 100.20 =2 7.807.5  7.0 
5253B 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.5  6.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  75.84  6 176.04 6 9.187.0  6.5 
407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  9.0  5.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  6.5  8.0  71.04  9 247.08 5 33.184.5  4.5 
307C 3.3 9.5  9.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  83.16  2 330.24 5 34.388.0  7.5 
5255B 3.6 5.5  6.0  5.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  73.44  8 403.68 6 57.067.5  7.0 

7 WOO Haram
KIM Yeongnam

KOR 201B 2.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  45.00  14 45.00 14 8.406.5  7.0 
301B 2.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  49.20  5 94.20 9 13.808.0  8.0 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  67.50  9 161.70 9 23.527.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  73.92  6 235.62 9 44.647.5  7.5 
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  76.80  4 312.42 7 52.208.0  8.0 
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  77.76  6 390.18 7 70.566.0  6.5 

8 DELL'UOMO
Francesco
VERZOTTO Maicol

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  50.40  =4 50.40 =4 3.008.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  42.60  13 93.00 10 15.006.0  6.5 
5152B 2.9 7.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  69.60  8 162.60 8 22.627.5  7.0 
107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  73.80  7 236.40 8 43.867.5  7.5 
407C 3.2 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  72.96  7 309.36 8 55.266.5  6.0 
207C 3.3 6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  67.32  10 376.68 8 84.066.0  6.0 

9 STANLEY Toby
BONUCHI David

USA 401B 2.0 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  51.00  3 51.00 3 2.408.5  8.0 
301B 2.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  45.00  =8 96.00 =6 12.007.0  6.5 
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  5.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  64.32  11 160.32 10 24.905.5  4.5 
107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  58.50  11 218.82 11 61.446.5  5.5 
207C 3.3 5.0  5.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  66.33  10 285.15 11 79.477.0  7.0 
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  75.60  7 360.75 9 99.996.5  7.0 
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10 SO Myong Hyok
KIM Sun Bom

PRK 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  48.60  9 48.60 9 4.808.0  7.0 
301B 2.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  39.60  14 88.20 14 19.806.5  6.0 
107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  63.00  12 151.20 13 34.026.5  7.5 
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  72.96  8 224.16 10 56.107.0  7.0 
207B 3.6 3.0  3.0  3.5  6.5  4.5  5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  54.00  13 278.16 12 86.466.5  7.0 
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  69.12  9 347.28 10 113.467.0  7.0 

11 KAPTUR Vadim
KARALIOU Evgeny

BLR 103B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  46.20  12 46.20 12 7.207.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  45.00  =8 91.20 12 16.807.5  6.0 
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.00  7 163.20 7 22.027.0  6.5 
407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  74.88  5 238.08 7 42.187.0  7.0 
207C 3.3 2.5  2.0  1.5  7.0  5.0  5.5  6.5  5.0  5.5  49.50  14 287.58 10 77.046.0  7.0 
307C 3.3 3.0  3.0  3.5  8.0  6.5  5.0  6.5  5.0  6.0  55.44  12 343.02 11 117.727.0  7.5 

12 RIOS LOPERA Juan
ORTEGA Victor

COL 103B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  49.20  8 49.20 8 4.208.0  7.5 
301B 2.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  46.80  7 96.00 =6 12.007.5  7.5 
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  4.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  62.40  13 158.40 12 26.824.5  4.5 
207C 3.3 4.5  4.0  4.5  7.0  5.0  5.5  7.0  5.5  6.5  57.42  12 215.82 12 64.446.5  7.0 
307C 3.3 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  72.27  8 288.09 9 76.537.0  7.0 
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.5  8.0  1.5  4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.5  50.76  14 338.85 12 121.891.5  2.0 

13 VALHEIM Espen
JENSEN Daniel

NOR 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  47.40  11 47.40 11 6.007.5  7.5 
401B 2.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  45.00  =8 92.40 11 15.608.0  7.0 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  66.60  10 159.00 11 26.227.0  7.0 
305C 2.7 7.5  7.0  7.0  5.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  55.08  13 214.08 13 66.185.5  6.0 
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  4.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0  5.5  57.60  11 271.68 13 92.944.0  4.0 
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  65.28  11 336.96 13 123.786.0  6.5 

14 ANDRYAN Andryan
PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 101B 2.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  45.60  13 45.60 13 7.807.0  6.5 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  43.20  12 88.80 13 19.206.5  6.0 
107B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  58.50  14 147.30 14 37.926.0  6.0 
407C 3.2 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.5  5.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5  48.00  14 195.30 14 84.964.0  4.0 
207C 3.3 4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  57.42  12 252.72 14 111.904.5  4.5 
5253B 3.2 5.5  3.5  4.0  5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  54.72  13 307.44 14 153.305.5  6.0 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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